
1 2.32144 Delhi LT

Intra-State Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Sr. No.
Total Transacted Volume 

(MUs)
State Remarks



1 3.75 Karnataka ST

2 0.61006008 Maharashtra ST

Intra-State Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Sr. No.
Total Transacted Volume 

(MUs)
State Remarks



1 09-Jan-2026 0.0135 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

2 10-Jan-2026 0.01395 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

3 11-Jan-2026 0.012525 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

4 12-Jan-2026 0.00765 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

5 19-Jan-2026 0.02565 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

6 20-Jan-2026 0.0166875 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

7 21-Jan-2026 0.01395 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

8 22-Jan-2026 0.0205725 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

9 23-Jan-2026 0.0117 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

10 24-Jan-2026 0.0225 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

11 25-Jan-2026 0.003 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

12 26-Jan-2026 0.003 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

13 27-Jan-2026 0.003 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

14 28-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

15 29-Jan-2026 0.02295 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

16 30-Jan-2026 0.02385 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

17 31-Jan-2026 0.020285 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Aakriti Hotels Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

State

Day Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Sr. No.
Date of Delivery

(DD-MON-YYYY)
Total Scheduled Volume (MUs) for each client

Purchased From Sold To

Remarks
Name of Seller/ Name of PX State Name of Buyer/ Name of PX



IEX PXIL HPX

1 Aakriti Hotels Private Limited 0.01 0 0 ST

Remarks

                                             Margin Charged By Trading Licensees In Day Ahead Power Exchange Transactions

Sr. No. Name of the Client
Margin charged  (Rs/kWh) Margin charged (Rs/kWh) Margin charged (Rs/kWh)



Start Date                  

(DD-MON-YYYY)

End Date                       (DD-

MON-YYYY)
Start Time 

(HH:MM)

End Time  

(HH:MM) 

1 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 23:30 23:45 0.0036 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

2 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 23:00 23:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

3 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 22:30 22:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

4 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 22:15 22:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

5 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 23:45 24:00:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

6 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 22:00 22:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

7 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 23:15 23:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

8 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 22:45 23:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

9 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 21:45 22:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

10 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 21:15 21:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

11 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 21:00 21:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

12 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 20:45 21:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

13 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 20:30 20:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

14 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 21:30 21:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

15 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 20:00 20:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

16 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 20:15 20:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

17 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 19:30 19:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

18 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 19:45 20:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

19 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 19:15 19:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

20 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 19:00 19:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
21 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 18:15 18:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
22 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 18:00 18:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
23 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 18:45 19:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
24 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 18:30 18:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
25 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 17:15 17:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

26 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 17:00 17:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

27 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 17:45 18:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

28 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 16:45 17:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

29 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 17:30 17:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

30 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 16:30 16:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

31 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 16:00 16:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

32 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 16:15 16:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

33 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 09:45 10:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

34 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 15:45 16:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
35 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 15:15 15:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
36 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 15:00 15:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
37 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 09:30 09:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

38 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 15:30 15:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

39 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 09:15 09:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
40 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 09:00 09:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
41 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 07:30 07:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
42 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 07:15 07:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
43 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 08:45 09:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

44 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 07:45 08:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

45 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 07:00 07:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

46 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 08:30 08:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

47 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 08:15 08:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

48 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 08:00 08:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

49 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 06:45 07:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

50 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 06:15 06:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

51 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 06:30 06:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
52 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 06:00 06:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
53 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 05:15 05:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
54 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 05:45 06:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
55 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 05:30 05:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
56 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 05:00 05:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

57 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 02:15 02:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

58 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 02:45 03:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

59 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 02:00 02:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

60 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 02:30 02:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

61 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 01:15 01:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

62 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 01:45 02:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

63 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 01:30 01:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
64 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 00:45 01:00 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
65 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 01:00 01:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
66 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 00:30 00:45 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
67 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 00:15 00:30 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
68 Power Exchange India Limited 02-JAN-2026 02-JAN-2026 00:00 00:15 0.003625 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

69 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 21:00 21:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

70 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 21:15 21:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

71 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 20:45 21:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
72 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 20:30 20:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
73 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 20:15 20:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
74 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 20:00 20:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
75 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 19:15 19:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
76 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 19:00 19:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

77 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 19:30 19:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

78 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 19:45 20:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

79 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 18:45 19:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

80 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 18:30 18:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

81 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 18:15 18:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

82 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 18:00 18:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

83 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 17:45 18:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

84 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 17:30 17:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
85 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 17:00 17:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
86 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 17:15 17:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
87 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 16:15 16:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
88 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 16:30 16:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
89 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 15:45 16:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

90 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 16:00 16:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
91 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 16:45 17:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

92 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 07:30 07:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
93 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 15:15 15:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

94 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 15:00 15:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
95 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 08:00 08:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

96 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 15:30 15:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
97 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 07:00 07:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

98 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 07:15 07:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

99 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 06:30 06:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

100 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 07:45 08:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

101 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 04:45 05:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

102 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 05:30 05:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

103 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 06:45 07:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

104 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 05:00 05:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

105 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 06:00 06:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

106 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 06:15 06:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

107 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 05:15 05:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

108 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 05:45 06:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
109 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 04:15 04:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

110 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 03:00 03:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

111 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 04:30 04:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

112 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 03:30 03:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

113 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 03:45 04:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

114 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 03:15 03:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

115 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 04:00 04:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

116 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 02:30 02:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

117 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 02:45 03:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

118 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 01:45 02:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

119 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 02:15 02:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

120 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 02:00 02:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

121 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 01:00 01:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

122 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 01:15 01:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

123 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 01:30 01:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

124 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 00:45 01:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

125 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 00:00 00:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
126 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 00:30 00:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

127 Power Exchange India Limited 03-JAN-2026 03-JAN-2026 00:15 00:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
128 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 20:45 21:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

129 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 21:15 21:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
130 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 21:00 21:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

131 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 19:45 20:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

132 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 20:15 20:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

133 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 19:30 19:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

134 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 20:30 20:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

135 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 19:15 19:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

                                                                                                       Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Purchased from Sold to

Sr.No. Name of Power Exchange
Scheduled 

Volume (Mus) Name of  the Seller State Name of  the Buyer State
Transaction Price 

(Rs/Kwh)

Trading Margin 

(Rs/Kwh)
Remarks

Period of Power Delivery Time of Power Delivery



136 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 19:00 19:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

137 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 20:00 20:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

138 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 18:45 19:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
139 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 07:15 07:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
140 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 18:30 18:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
141 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 18:15 18:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
142 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 17:15 17:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

143 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 17:45 18:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

144 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 07:00 07:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

145 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 18:00 18:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

146 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 06:45 07:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

147 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 17:30 17:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

148 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 17:00 17:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

149 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 06:30 06:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

150 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 06:15 06:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

151 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 05:30 05:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

152 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 05:45 06:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

153 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 06:00 06:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

154 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 04:45 05:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

155 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 04:15 04:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

156 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 05:00 05:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

157 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 05:15 05:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

158 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 04:30 04:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

159 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 04:00 04:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

160 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 03:15 03:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

161 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 03:45 04:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

162 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 03:30 03:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
163 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 03:00 03:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
164 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 02:30 02:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
165 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 02:15 02:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
166 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 02:45 03:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT
167 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 02:00 02:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

168 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 01:45 02:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

169 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 01:30 01:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

170 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 01:15 01:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

171 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 01:00 01:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

172 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 00:30 00:45 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

173 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 00:45 01:00 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

174 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 00:15 00:30 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

175 Power Exchange India Limited 04-JAN-2026 04-JAN-2026 00:00 00:15 0.0035 Phillips Carbon Black Ltd-Durgapur West Bengal TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT



Start Date                  

(DD-MON-YYYY)

1 Hindustan Power Exchange 1-Jan-2026

2 Power Exchange India Limited 22-Jan-2026

3 Power Exchange India Limited 27-Jan-2026

                                                                                                       Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Sr.No. Name of Power Exchange

Period of Power Delivery



End Date                       

(DD-MON-YYYY)
Start Time 

(HH:MM)

End Time  

(HH:MM) 

31-Jan-2026 00:00 00:00 1.488 BIRLA CARBON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED-MH Maharashtra Nidar Utilities Panvel LLP Maharashtra 0 LT

24-Jan-2026 17:00 00:00 0.7917 D B Power Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

31-Jan-2026 17:00 00:00 1.3195 D B Power Limited Chhattisgarh TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

                                                                                                       Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Purchased from Sold to

Scheduled 

Volume (Mus) Name of  the Seller State Name of  the Buyer State

Transaction Price 

(Rs/Kwh)

Trading Margin 

(Rs/Kwh)
Remarks

Period of Power Delivery Time of Power Delivery



1 01-Jan-2026 0.0378 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

2 02-Jan-2026 0.0468 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

3 05-Jan-2026 0.046915 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

4 06-Jan-2026 0.0392175 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

5 07-Jan-2026 0.04815 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

6 08-Jan-2026 0.0333 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

7 09-Jan-2026 0.027 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

8 12-Jan-2026 0.0267 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

9 13-Jan-2026 0.030275 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

10 14-Jan-2026 0.0390125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

11 15-Jan-2026 0.0162975 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

12 16-Jan-2026 0.0372975 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

13 18-Jan-2026 0.0463075 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

14 19-Jan-2026 0.0378 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

15 20-Jan-2026 0.063285 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

16 21-Jan-2026 0.0666 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

17 22-Jan-2026 0.0531375 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

18 23-Jan-2026 0.072 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

19 26-Jan-2026 0.0342 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

20 27-Jan-2026 0.0144 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

21 28-Jan-2026 0.0117 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

22 29-Jan-2026 0.0135 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

23 31-Jan-2026 0.025745 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

24 01-Jan-2026 0.01275 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

25 02-Jan-2026 0.012 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

26 05-Jan-2026 0.016135 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

27 06-Jan-2026 0.010505 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

28 07-Jan-2026 0.0146725 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

29 08-Jan-2026 0.016 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

30 09-Jan-2026 0.0142075 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

31 12-Jan-2026 0.0135 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

32 13-Jan-2026 0.01125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

33 14-Jan-2026 0.01275 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

34 15-Jan-2026 0.00575 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

35 16-Jan-2026 0.00564 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

36 17-Jan-2026 0.0045 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

37 19-Jan-2026 0.0095 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

38 20-Jan-2026 0.01625 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

39 21-Jan-2026 0.0175 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

40 22-Jan-2026 0.01675 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

41 23-Jan-2026 0.01825 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

42 27-Jan-2026 0.002 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

43 28-Jan-2026 0.019795 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

44 29-Jan-2026 0.0185 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

45 30-Jan-2026 0.01375 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

46 31-Jan-2026 0.0115 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

47 01-Jan-2026 0.00778 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

48 02-Jan-2026 0.0216 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

49 05-Jan-2026 0.03015 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

50 06-Jan-2026 0.01891 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

51 07-Jan-2026 0.0264075 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

52 08-Jan-2026 0.0288 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

53 09-Jan-2026 0.0255725 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

54 12-Jan-2026 0.0166075 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

55 13-Jan-2026 0.0036 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

56 14-Jan-2026 0.02295 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

57 15-Jan-2026 0.03015 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

58 16-Jan-2026 0.010155 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

59 19-Jan-2026 0.01665 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

60 20-Jan-2026 0.02925 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

Electricity transacted by Trading Licensees in Real Time Market on Power Exchanges

Purchased From Sold To

Sr. No.
Date of Delivery

(DD/MM/YYYY)

Total Scheduled Volume 

(MUs) for each client Name of Seller/ Name of PX State Name of Buyer/ Name of PX State
Remarks



61 21-Jan-2026 0.0315 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

62 22-Jan-2026 0.03015 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

63 23-Jan-2026 0.0324 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

64 28-Jan-2026 0.0063 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

65 29-Jan-2026 0.027 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

66 30-Jan-2026 0.0279 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

67 31-Jan-2026 0.013135 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

68 01-Jan-2026 0.006005 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

69 02-Jan-2026 0.00758 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

70 05-Jan-2026 0.010405 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

71 06-Jan-2026 0.00625 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

72 07-Jan-2026 0.0100425 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

73 08-Jan-2026 0.0104925 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

74 09-Jan-2026 0.0081325 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

75 11-Jan-2026 0.0025 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

76 12-Jan-2026 0.00475 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

77 13-Jan-2026 0.0011075 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

78 16-Jan-2026 0.001 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

79 17-Jan-2026 0.0086075 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

80 19-Jan-2026 0.0101075 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

81 20-Jan-2026 0.0095 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

82 21-Jan-2026 0.0135 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

83 22-Jan-2026 0.01225 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

84 23-Jan-2026 0.01675 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

85 26-Jan-2026 0.00125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

86 27-Jan-2026 0.002 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

87 28-Jan-2026 0.002 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

88 29-Jan-2026 0.002 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

89 30-Jan-2026 0.01025 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

90 07-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

91 11-Jan-2026 0.01 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

92 13-Jan-2026 0.009 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

93 15-Jan-2026 0.01469 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

94 18-Jan-2026 0.002 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

95 30-Jan-2026 0.009 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

96 31-Jan-2026 0.02925 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

97 07-Jan-2026 0.007 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

98 11-Jan-2026 0.02 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

99 13-Jan-2026 0.018 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

100 15-Jan-2026 0.0293775 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

101 18-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

102 31-Jan-2026 0.02 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

103 01-Jan-2026 0.015 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

104 02-Jan-2026 0.0105775 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

105 04-Jan-2026 0.0185 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

106 05-Jan-2026 0.014885 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

107 06-Jan-2026 0.01105 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

108 07-Jan-2026 0.0155 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

109 08-Jan-2026 0.016 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

110 09-Jan-2026 0.014 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

111 11-Jan-2026 0.0045 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

112 12-Jan-2026 0.00475 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

113 13-Jan-2026 0.0123325 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

114 14-Jan-2026 0.01475 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

115 15-Jan-2026 0.0175 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

116 19-Jan-2026 0.0098575 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

117 20-Jan-2026 0.00875 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

118 21-Jan-2026 0.00675 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

119 22-Jan-2026 0.01325 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

120 26-Jan-2026 0.01925 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

121 27-Jan-2026 0.015 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

122 28-Jan-2026 0.01225 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

123 29-Jan-2026 0.01125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

124 01-Jan-2026 0.015 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

125 02-Jan-2026 0.0125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST



126 05-Jan-2026 0.0165 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

127 06-Jan-2026 0.0125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

128 07-Jan-2026 0.0155 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

129 08-Jan-2026 0.016 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

130 09-Jan-2026 0.014 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

131 12-Jan-2026 0.012805 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

132 13-Jan-2026 0.013 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

133 14-Jan-2026 0.009 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

134 15-Jan-2026 0.0175 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

135 19-Jan-2026 0.0173625 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

136 20-Jan-2026 0.0155 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

137 21-Jan-2026 0.017 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

138 22-Jan-2026 0.0155 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

139 26-Jan-2026 0.01225 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

140 27-Jan-2026 0.0096675 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

141 28-Jan-2026 0.0105 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

142 29-Jan-2026 0.0095 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

143 30-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

144 01-Jan-2026 0.015 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

145 02-Jan-2026 0.0125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

146 05-Jan-2026 0.0165 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

147 06-Jan-2026 0.0125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

148 07-Jan-2026 0.0155 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

149 08-Jan-2026 0.015 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

150 09-Jan-2026 0.0105 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

151 11-Jan-2026 0.0043125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

152 12-Jan-2026 0.00475 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

153 13-Jan-2026 0.00325 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

154 14-Jan-2026 0.016 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

155 15-Jan-2026 0.0175 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

156 19-Jan-2026 0.01375 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

157 20-Jan-2026 0.011 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

158 21-Jan-2026 0.01125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

159 22-Jan-2026 0.01525 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

160 26-Jan-2026 0.01925 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

161 27-Jan-2026 0.015 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

162 28-Jan-2026 0.01225 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

163 29-Jan-2026 0.01125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

164 01-Jan-2026 0.001425 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

165 02-Jan-2026 0.0040925 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

166 03-Jan-2026 0.0087375 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

167 05-Jan-2026 0.0085 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

168 06-Jan-2026 0.0005 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

169 07-Jan-2026 0.0042925 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

170 08-Jan-2026 0.0104925 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

171 09-Jan-2026 0.001995 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

172 11-Jan-2026 0.0064225 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

173 12-Jan-2026 0.005 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

174 13-Jan-2026 0.0018575 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

175 14-Jan-2026 0.0055 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

176 15-Jan-2026 0.008925 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

177 19-Jan-2026 0.0098575 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

178 20-Jan-2026 0.01 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

179 21-Jan-2026 0.01125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

180 22-Jan-2026 0.0075 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

181 26-Jan-2026 0.0165 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

182 27-Jan-2026 0.015 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

183 28-Jan-2026 0.01225 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

184 29-Jan-2026 0.01125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

185 01-Jan-2026 0.0065 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

186 02-Jan-2026 0.005875 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

187 05-Jan-2026 0.0075 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

188 06-Jan-2026 0.005625 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

189 07-Jan-2026 0.0075 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

190 08-Jan-2026 0.007875 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST



191 09-Jan-2026 0.00675 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

192 12-Jan-2026 0.00675 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

193 13-Jan-2026 0.0075 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

194 14-Jan-2026 0.00825 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

195 15-Jan-2026 0.008625 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

196 19-Jan-2026 0.00825 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

197 20-Jan-2026 0.00825 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

198 21-Jan-2026 0.00825 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

199 22-Jan-2026 0.008625 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

200 26-Jan-2026 0.009875 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

201 27-Jan-2026 0.009625 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

202 28-Jan-2026 0.008875 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

203 29-Jan-2026 0.00925 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

204 01-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

205 02-Jan-2026 0.0065 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

206 05-Jan-2026 0.010405 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

207 06-Jan-2026 0.004005 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

208 07-Jan-2026 0.0071725 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

209 08-Jan-2026 0.011645 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

210 09-Jan-2026 0.0059575 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

211 12-Jan-2026 0.005 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

212 13-Jan-2026 0.0021075 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

213 14-Jan-2026 0.0025 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

214 15-Jan-2026 0.01 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

215 19-Jan-2026 0.0087225 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

216 20-Jan-2026 0.01 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

217 21-Jan-2026 0.01125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

218 22-Jan-2026 0.005 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

219 26-Jan-2026 0.011 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

220 27-Jan-2026 0.0096675 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

221 28-Jan-2026 0.01125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

222 29-Jan-2026 0.01125 Indian Energy Exchange Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST



IEX PXIL HPX

1 PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL 0.01 0 0 ST

2 Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) 0.005 0 0 ST

3 Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) 0.005 0 0 ST

4 Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra 0.005 0 0 ST

5 Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) 0.005 0 0 ST

6 Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) 0.005 0 0 ST

7 SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 0.01 0 0 ST

8 Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) 0.005 0 0 ST

9 Kanpur Edibles Private Limited 0.02 0 0 ST

10 Kanpur Packagers Private Limited 0.02 0 0 ST

11 Kushal Foods Private Limited 0.02 0 0 ST

12 Seaview Developers Private Limited 0.01 0 0 ST

Remarks

                                           Margin charged by trading licensees for transactions in Real Time Market on Power Exchanges

Sr. No. Name of the Client
Margin charged  (Rs/kWh) Margin charged (Rs/kWh) Margin charged (Rs/kWh)



Start Date                  (DD-

MON-YYYY)

End Date                       (DD-

MON-YYYY)

Start Time 

(HH:MM)

End Time  

(HH:MM) 

1 Indian Energy Exchange 13-Jan-2026 13-Jan-2026 07:00 20:00

2 Indian Energy Exchange 14-Jan-2026 14-Jan-2026 07:00 20:00

3 Indian Energy Exchange 23-Jan-2026 23-Jan-2026 17:00 20:30

4 Indian Energy Exchange 24-Jan-2026 24-Jan-2026 17:00 20:00

GREEN Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees ( Day Ahead Contingency)

Sr.No. Name of Power Exchange

Period of Power Delivery Time of Power Delivery



0.03325

0.018

0.03075

0.035575

GREEN Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees ( Day Ahead Contingency)

Scheduled 

Volume (Mus)



CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Gujarat TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Gujarat TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Gujarat TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Gujarat TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

GREEN Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees ( Day Ahead Contingency)

Purchased from Sold to

Name of  the Seller State
Name of  the 

Buyer
State

Transaction Price 

(Rs/Kwh)

Trading Margin 

(Rs/Kwh)
Remarks



Start Date                  

(DD-MON-YYYY)

End Date                       

(DD-MON-YYYY)
Start Time 

(HH:MM)

End Time  

(HH:MM) 

1 Power Exchange India Limited 5-Jan-2026 10-Jan-2026 17:00 00:00 0.756 SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED ATHANI Karnataka TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

2 Power Exchange India Limited 12-Jan-2026 17-Jan-2026 17:00 00:00 0.756 SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED ATHANI Karnataka TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

3 Power Exchange India Limited 19-Jan-2026 24-Jan-2026 17:00 00:00 0.756 SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED ATHANI Karnataka TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

4 Power Exchange India Limited 26-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 17:00 00:00 0.756 SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED ATHANI Karnataka TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

5 Power Exchange India Limited 5-Jan-2026 10-Jan-2026 17:00 00:00 0.42 SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED HAVALGA Karnataka TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

6 Power Exchange India Limited 12-Jan-2026 17-Jan-2026 17:00 00:00 0.42 SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED HAVALGA Karnataka TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

7 Power Exchange India Limited 19-Jan-2026 24-Jan-2026 17:00 00:00 0.42 SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED HAVALGA Karnataka TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

8 Power Exchange India Limited 26-Jan-2026 31-Jan-2026 17:00 00:00 0.42 SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED HAVALGA Karnataka TANGEDCO Tamilnadu 0 LT

GREEN Term Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees ( Daily)

Purchased from Sold to

Sr.No. Name of Power Exchange
Scheduled 

Volume (Mus) Name of  the Seller State
Name of  the 

Buyer
State

Transaction Price 

(Rs/Kwh)

Trading Margin 

(Rs/Kwh)
Remarks

Period of Power Delivery Time of Power Delivery



1 01-Jan-2026 0.0008 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

2 02-Jan-2026 0.0015 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

3 03-Jan-2026 0.0008 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

4 05-Jan-2026 0.0008925 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

5 06-Jan-2026 0.0009 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

6 07-Jan-2026 0.0009 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

7 08-Jan-2026 0.0009 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

8 09-Jan-2026 0.0008975 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

9 10-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

10 11-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

11 12-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

12 13-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

13 14-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

14 15-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

15 16-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

16 17-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

17 19-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

18 20-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

19 21-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

20 22-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

21 23-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

22 24-Jan-2026 0.0007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

23 27-Jan-2026 0.0014 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

24 28-Jan-2026 0.0014 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

25 29-Jan-2026 0.0014 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

26 30-Jan-2026 0.0014 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

27 31-Jan-2026 0.0014 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi AMAZON TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

28 07-Jan-2026 0.0105 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

29 08-Jan-2026 0.01049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

30 09-Jan-2026 0.010475 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

31 10-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

32 11-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

33 12-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

34 13-Jan-2026 0.0082975 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

35 14-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

36 15-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

37 16-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

38 17-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

39 18-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

40 19-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

41 20-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

42 21-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

43 22-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

44 23-Jan-2026 0.0083 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

45 24-Jan-2026 0.0098 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

46 25-Jan-2026 0.0098 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

47 26-Jan-2026 0.0098 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

48 27-Jan-2026 0.0098 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

49 28-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

50 29-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

51 30-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

52 31-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CADDIE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED Delhi LT

53 07-Jan-2026 0.003965 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

54 08-Jan-2026 0.0009425 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

55 09-Jan-2026 0.0092925 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

56 10-Jan-2026 0.00125 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

57 11-Jan-2026 0.0035025 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

58 12-Jan-2026 0.0005 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

59 13-Jan-2026 0.0015 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

60 14-Jan-2026 0.00982 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

61 15-Jan-2026 0.0049075 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

62 16-Jan-2026 0.005125 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

63 17-Jan-2026 0.00188 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

64 18-Jan-2026 0.01925 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

65 19-Jan-2026 0.01575 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

66 20-Jan-2026 0.015 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

67 21-Jan-2026 0.014235 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

68 22-Jan-2026 0.0129675 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

69 23-Jan-2026 0.00575 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

70 24-Jan-2026 0.00674 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

71 25-Jan-2026 0.0110975 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

72 26-Jan-2026 0.01575 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

73 27-Jan-2026 0.0165 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

74 28-Jan-2026 0.01575 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

75 29-Jan-2026 0.01597 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

76 30-Jan-2026 0.01475 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

77 31-Jan-2026 0.01425 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

78 01-Jan-2026 0.1655 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

79 02-Jan-2026 0.1655 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

80 03-Jan-2026 0.1655 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

81 04-Jan-2026 0.1655 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

82 05-Jan-2026 0.1655 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

83 06-Jan-2026 0.1655 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

84 07-Jan-2026 0.04725 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

85 08-Jan-2026 0.050275 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

86 09-Jan-2026 0.052675 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

87 10-Jan-2026 0.051475 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

88 11-Jan-2026 0.053325 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

89 12-Jan-2026 0.063775 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

90 13-Jan-2026 0.053325 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

91 14-Jan-2026 0.05065 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

92 15-Jan-2026 0.048225 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

93 16-Jan-2026 0.048225 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

94 17-Jan-2026 0.048225 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

95 18-Jan-2026 0.048225 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

96 19-Jan-2026 0.013825 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

97 20-Jan-2026 0.033375 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

98 21-Jan-2026 0.006575 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

99 22-Jan-2026 0.006575 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

100 23-Jan-2026 0.0357 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

101 24-Jan-2026 0.003075 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

102 25-Jan-2026 0.0439 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

103 26-Jan-2026 0.0646 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

104 27-Jan-2026 0.0646 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

105 28-Jan-2026 0.0646 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

106 29-Jan-2026 0.0646 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

107 30-Jan-2026 0.06215 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

108 31-Jan-2026 0.068 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Solar Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

Name of Buyer/ Name of PX State

Green Day Ahead Power Exchange Transactions of Electricity by Trading Licensees

Sr. No.
Date of Delivery

(DD/MM/YYYY)

Scheduled Volume under GDAM 

(MUs)

Purchased From Sold To

Remarks
Name of Seller/ Name of PX Type(Solar/) State



109 01-Jan-2026 0.0505 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

110 02-Jan-2026 0.072 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

111 03-Jan-2026 0.07475 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

112 04-Jan-2026 0.093425 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

113 05-Jan-2026 0.083925 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

114 06-Jan-2026 0.14575 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

115 07-Jan-2026 0.14475 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

116 08-Jan-2026 0.271925 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

117 09-Jan-2026 0.243975 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

118 10-Jan-2026 0.25875 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

119 11-Jan-2026 0.3291 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

120 12-Jan-2026 0.1579 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

121 13-Jan-2026 0.11075 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

122 14-Jan-2026 0.091 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

123 15-Jan-2026 0.08275 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

124 16-Jan-2026 0.07075 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

125 17-Jan-2026 0.1195 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

126 18-Jan-2026 0.08475 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

127 19-Jan-2026 0.07075 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

128 20-Jan-2026 0.104 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

129 21-Jan-2026 0.082995 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

130 22-Jan-2026 0.07525 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

131 23-Jan-2026 0.140495 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

132 24-Jan-2026 0.228275 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

133 25-Jan-2026 0.3764 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

134 26-Jan-2026 0.1925 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

135 27-Jan-2026 0.135525 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

136 28-Jan-2026 0.10525 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

137 29-Jan-2026 0.11325 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

138 30-Jan-2026 0.16345 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

139 31-Jan-2026 0.155475 CGE Renewables Private Limited_Hybrid Wind Non-Solar Gujarat Indian Energy Exchange Delhi LT

140 07-Jan-2026 0.0045 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

141 08-Jan-2026 0.004495 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

142 09-Jan-2026 0.0044875 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

143 10-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

144 11-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

145 12-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

146 13-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

147 14-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

148 15-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

149 16-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

150 17-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

151 18-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

152 19-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

153 20-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

154 21-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

155 22-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

156 23-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

157 24-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

158 25-Jan-2026 0.0035 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

159 26-Jan-2026 0.0042 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

160 27-Jan-2026 0.0042 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi CHL LIMITED Delhi LT

161 07-Jan-2026 0.0026 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

162 08-Jan-2026 0.0025975 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

163 09-Jan-2026 0.002595 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

164 10-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

165 11-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

166 12-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

167 13-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

168 14-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

169 15-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

170 16-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

171 17-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

172 18-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

173 19-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

174 20-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

175 21-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

176 22-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

177 23-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

178 24-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

179 25-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

180 26-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

181 27-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Eros Resorts And Hotels Private Limited Delhi LT

182 03-Jan-2026 0.027 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

183 04-Jan-2026 0.021165 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

184 10-Jan-2026 0.0161 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

185 11-Jan-2026 0.0256325 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

186 17-Jan-2026 0.0166075 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

187 24-Jan-2026 0.0251825 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

25-Jan-2026 0.0310575 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Edibles Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

03-Jan-2026 0.00625 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

04-Jan-2026 0.0085 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

10-Jan-2026 0.0065 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

11-Jan-2026 0.0095 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

18-Jan-2026 0.00275 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

24-Jan-2026 0.01075 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kanpur Packagers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

03-Jan-2026 0.01125 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

04-Jan-2026 0.010125 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

10-Jan-2026 0.007425 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

11-Jan-2026 0.011565 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

17-Jan-2026 0.0018 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

18-Jan-2026 0.00495 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

24-Jan-2026 0.01395 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Kushal Foods Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

03-Jan-2026 0.0077225 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

04-Jan-2026 0.00275 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

10-Jan-2026 0.00125 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

18-Jan-2026 0.0157125 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

24-Jan-2026 0.01475 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

25-Jan-2026 0.003 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

31-Jan-2026 0.0105 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL Uttar Pradesh ST

07-Jan-2026 0.0036 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

08-Jan-2026 0.0035975 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

09-Jan-2026 0.00359 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

10-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

11-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

12-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

13-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

14-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

15-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

16-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

17-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

18-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

19-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT



20-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

21-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

22-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

23-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

24-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

25-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

26-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

27-Jan-2026 0.0028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi PRIDE HOTELS LIMITED Delhi LT

08-Jan-2026 0.01 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

09-Jan-2026 0.01 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

10-Jan-2026 0.009 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

11-Jan-2026 0 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

12-Jan-2026 0.006 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

13-Jan-2026 0 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

14-Jan-2026 0.003115 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

15-Jan-2026 0 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

16-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

17-Jan-2026 0.0045 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

18-Jan-2026 0.00061 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

19-Jan-2026 0.006 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

20-Jan-2026 0.0127425 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

21-Jan-2026 0.011 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

22-Jan-2026 0.011 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

23-Jan-2026 0.0105 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

24-Jan-2026 0.0115825 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

25-Jan-2026 0.014 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

26-Jan-2026 0.014 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

27-Jan-2026 0.013 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

28-Jan-2026 0.014 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

29-Jan-2026 0.003355 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Seaview Developers Private Limited Uttar Pradesh ST

08-Jan-2026 0.02 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

09-Jan-2026 0.02 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

10-Jan-2026 0.018 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

11-Jan-2026 0 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

12-Jan-2026 0.012 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

13-Jan-2026 0 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

14-Jan-2026 0.0062325 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

15-Jan-2026 0 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

16-Jan-2026 0.008 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

17-Jan-2026 0.009 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

18-Jan-2026 0.001215 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

19-Jan-2026 0.012 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

20-Jan-2026 0.0254825 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

21-Jan-2026 0.022 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

22-Jan-2026 0.022 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

23-Jan-2026 0.021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

24-Jan-2026 0.0231675 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

25-Jan-2026 0.028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

26-Jan-2026 0.028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

27-Jan-2026 0.026 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

28-Jan-2026 0.028 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

29-Jan-2026 0.025 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED Uttar Pradesh ST

07-Jan-2026 0.005 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

08-Jan-2026 0.004995 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

09-Jan-2026 0.0049875 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

10-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

11-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

12-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

13-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

14-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

15-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

16-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

17-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

18-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

19-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

20-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

21-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

22-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

23-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

24-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

25-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

26-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

27-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

28-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

29-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

30-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

31-Jan-2026 0.004 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED Delhi LT

07-Jan-2026 0.0061 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

08-Jan-2026 0.006095 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

09-Jan-2026 0.006085 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

10-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

11-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

12-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

13-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

14-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

15-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

16-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

17-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

18-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

19-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

20-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

21-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

22-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

23-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

24-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

25-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

26-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

27-Jan-2026 0.0049 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi THE INDIAN HOTELS COMPANY LTD Delhi LT

03-Jan-2026 0.01275 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

04-Jan-2026 0.01375 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

10-Jan-2026 0.00125 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

16-Jan-2026 0.01425 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

17-Jan-2026 0.01425 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

18-Jan-2026 0.017 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

23-Jan-2026 0.0127475 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

24-Jan-2026 0.01475 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

25-Jan-2026 0.0174325 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

30-Jan-2026 0.0128325 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

31-Jan-2026 0.0105 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) Uttar Pradesh ST

03-Jan-2026 0 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

04-Jan-2026 0.00275 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

10-Jan-2026 0.00075 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

11-Jan-2026 0.0005 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST



16-Jan-2026 0.0129925 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

17-Jan-2026 0.0065 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

18-Jan-2026 0.008 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

23-Jan-2026 0.00575 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

24-Jan-2026 0.00674 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

25-Jan-2026 0.01675 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

30-Jan-2026 0.0128325 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

31-Jan-2026 0.005 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

03-Jan-2026 0.01275 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

10-Jan-2026 0.00125 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

16-Jan-2026 0.01425 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

17-Jan-2026 0.01425 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

18-Jan-2026 0.017 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

23-Jan-2026 0.0127475 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

24-Jan-2026 0.01475 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

25-Jan-2026 0.0153675 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

30-Jan-2026 0.007705 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

31-Jan-2026 0.0105 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) Uttar Pradesh ST

03-Jan-2026 0.01275 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

04-Jan-2026 0.01375 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

10-Jan-2026 0.0132625 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

11-Jan-2026 0.005 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

16-Jan-2026 0.01425 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

17-Jan-2026 0.01425 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

18-Jan-2026 0.017 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

23-Jan-2026 0.01475 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

24-Jan-2026 0.01475 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

25-Jan-2026 0.0110975 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) Uttar Pradesh ST

03-Jan-2026 0.0077225 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

04-Jan-2026 0.00425 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

10-Jan-2026 0.00851 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

11-Jan-2026 0.0121925 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

16-Jan-2026 0.0129925 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

17-Jan-2026 0.013255 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

18-Jan-2026 0.0157125 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

23-Jan-2026 0.00575 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

24-Jan-2026 0.00674 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

25-Jan-2026 0.0080025 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

30-Jan-2026 0.00575 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

31-Jan-2026 0.0065 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) Uttar Pradesh ST

03-Jan-2026 0.004625 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

04-Jan-2026 0.0066825 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

10-Jan-2026 0.0056625 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

11-Jan-2026 0.0069825 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

16-Jan-2026 0.0068825 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

17-Jan-2026 0.007 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

18-Jan-2026 0.008125 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

23-Jan-2026 0.006985 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

24-Jan-2026 0.007875 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

25-Jan-2026 0.0084375 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

30-Jan-2026 0.008125 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

31-Jan-2026 0.00825 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra Uttar Pradesh ST

07-Jan-2026 0.0027 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

08-Jan-2026 0.0026975 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

09-Jan-2026 0.0026925 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

10-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

11-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

12-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

13-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

14-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

15-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

16-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

17-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

18-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

19-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

20-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

21-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

22-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

23-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

24-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

25-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

26-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT

27-Jan-2026 0.0021 Indian Energy Exchange Non-Solar Delhi Vodafone Idea Limited - Okhla Delhi LT



IEX PXIL HPX

1 Capgemini Technology Services India Limited 0.01 0 0 ST

2 Vodafone Idea Limited (Mawana Road, Meerut) 0.005 0 0 ST

3 Vodafone Idea Limited (Ashok Marg, Lucknow) 0.005 0 0 ST

4 Vodafone Idea Limited (Civil Lines, Meerut) 0.005 0 0 ST

5 Vodafone Idea Limited (Varuna Vihar Varanasi) 0.005 0 0 ST

6 Vodafone Idea Limited Taj Nagri Agra 0.005 0 0 ST

7 SHANTINIKETAN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED 0.01 0 0 ST

8 Kanpur Packagers Private Limited 0.02 0 0 ST

9 Seaview Developers Private Limited 0.01 0 0 ST

10 Kanpur Edibles Private Limited 0.02 0 0 ST

11 Kushal Foods Private Limited 0.02 0 0 ST

12 PIEM HOTELS LIMITED - TAJ MAHAL 0.01 0 0 ST

13 Vodafone Idea Limited (Sec-63, Noida) 0.005 0 0 ST

Remarks

                                           Margin charged by Trading licensees for transactions in Green Day Ahead Market on Power Exchanges

Sr. No. Name of the Client
Margin charged  (Rs/kWh) Margin charged (Rs/kWh) Margin charged (Rs/kWh)
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